
-1-Saturday, May 10, 2025 FullHouse

Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, May 10, 2025

FullHouse

Total Time: 35 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20003    37126-01            E. Berkeley   39.80   3      4      0      4     11     1                        Liam      

Total Time: 35 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16099    14791-03            E. Dana       NT      0      0      0      0                               Cooper    

Total Time: 35 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16003    11096-04            D. Moodie     35.18   4      3      1      0     18     1                        Zora "RA" 

Total Time: 40 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12099    14791-04            E. Dana       NT      0      0      0      0                               Blackjack 

Total Time: 40 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8004     30886-02            L. Wright     Absent                          Mira      

Total Time: 35 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20008    16463-04            V. Compagna   Absent                          Yoda      

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20009    26838-02            L. Pomfret    Absent                          Gemma     

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16004    31511-01            J. Leonardo   33.89   4      4      4      0     36     1Q                        Stella    
      16013    14226-05            E. Moodie     26.42   5      4      3      0     32     2Q                        Ren       



-2-Saturday, May 10, 2025 FullHouse

      16024    08447-06            R. Dane       33.05   4      5      2      0     29     3Q                        Ashley    
      16014    24444-03            E. Smith      27.96   4      3      3      0     28     4Q                        Jack      
      12007 V  16865-02            K. Smith      35.55   6      4      1      0     23                              Sydney    
      16012    04461-05            C. Richmond   NT      0      0      0      0                               Halley    
      16025    11460-04            D. Gladhill   Absent                          Dash      

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12008    33448-02            A. Lek        NT      0      0      0      0                               Starlett  

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20005    16865-03            K. Smith      32.17   4      3      5      0     38     1Q                        Saber     
      16015 V  24076-02            M. Richards   27.81   4      3      4      0     33     2Q                        Memphis   
      20001    33627-01            D. Burke      34.55   4      3      3      0     28     3Q                        Zeta      
      20006    25370-03            A. McCabe     33.75   3      3      3      0     27     4Q                        Moss      
      20004    25965-02            K. Hill       33.64   5      3      2      0     24                              Sully     

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16017    24366-03            J. Shaw       34.03   4      3      3      0     28     1Q                        Piper     
      16006    08100-03            S. Conrow     35.97   4      2      3      0     25     2Q                        Mystic    
      16020    07246-05            J. Regan      29.62   4      3      2      0     23     3                        Shayla    
      16016    24364-04            J. Shaw       37.23   4      2      3      2     23     4                        Cody      
      16009    30087-02            T. Breau      25.87   4      3      1      0     18                              Hades     
      16005    02646-07            C. Killam     45.58   5      3      2     10     14                              Jaxson    

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8007     30631-01            N. Ware       Absent                          Jethro    

Total Time: 40 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      4003 T   24366-04            J. Shaw       Absent                          Remy      

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16018 T  07282-03            S. Eastman    Absent                          Festus    



-3-Saturday, May 10, 2025 FullHouse

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12003 T  24366-02            J. Shaw       41.20   3      3      2      1     21     1                        Apollo    

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16001 T  08447-05            R. Dane       31.09   4      3      3      0     28     1Q                        Obi       
      16011 T  01184-14            J. Raymond    33.46   4      3      3      0     28     2Q                        Slash     
      16002 T  11460-03            D. Gladhill   Absent                          River B...

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12010 T  01184-12            L. Raymond    35.30   4      4      2      0     26     1Q                        Widgit    
      12018 T  26469-01            D. Decker     26.44   5      3      2      0     24     2Q                        Abby      
      12013 T  02646-05            C. Killam     Absent                          Deena     

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8006 T   12314-03            H. Bystrek    42.95   4      2      2      2     18     1                        Jyn       

Total Time: 40 secs Level 3 Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      4004 S   12314-02            H. Bystrek    29.83   4      3      3      0     28     1Q                        Doc       

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16023 S  31936-01            L. Coombs     Absent                          Leo       

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12009 S  28847-02            A. Landsman   32.28   4      5      2      0     29     1Q                        Jessie    

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      4005 S   01184-13            L. Raymond    39.54   4      4      1      0     21     1                        Nelson    



-4-Saturday, May 10, 2025 Jackpot

Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, May 10, 2025

Jackpot

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16099    14791-03            E. Dana       NT       0    0    0    0                                     Cooper    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16003    11096-04            D. Moodie     NT       0    0    0    0                                     Zora "RA" 

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      8008 T   32134-01            L. Martone    Absent                          Monte     



-5-Saturday, May 10, 2025 Jackpot

Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, May 10, 2025

Jackpot

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      8004     30886-02            L. Wright     Absent                          Mira      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      4003 T   24366-04            J. Shaw       Absent                          Remy      



-6-Saturday, May 10, 2025 Jackpot

Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, May 10, 2025

Jackpot

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20004    25965-02            K. Hill       54.00    3    3    3    0   12      39    1                        Sully     
      20008    16463-04            V. Compagna   Absent                          Yoda      
      20009    26838-02            L. Pomfret    Absent                          Gemma     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16013    14226-05            E. Moodie     40.99    5    6    4    0   20  Y   63    1Q                        Ren       
      16004    31511-01            J. Leonardo   45.86    5    6    3    0   20  Y   58    2Q                        Stella    
      16012    04461-05            C. Richmond   42.67    3    6    3    0   20  Y   56    3Q                        Halley    
      12007 V  16865-02            K. Smith      44.38    3    4    3    0   20  Y   50    4Q                        Sydney    
      16014    24444-03            E. Smith      50.79    4    4    3    0   20  Y   51                             Jack      
      16024    08447-06            R. Dane       47.10    2    3    5    0    6      42                             Ashley    
      16010    33448-01            A. Lek        NT       0    0    0    0                                     Rockett   
      16025    11460-04            D. Gladhill   Absent                          Dash      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12008    33448-02            A. Lek        65.10    2    4    2    0    2      26    1                        Starlett  

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      8007     30631-01            N. Ware       Absent                          Jethro    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20005    16865-03            K. Smith      38.84    2    6    4    0   20  Y   60    1Q                        Saber     
      16015 V  24076-02            M. Richards   48.04    3    3    4    0   20  Y   52    2Q                        Memphis   
      20001    33627-01            D. Burke      50.86    3    3    3    0   20  Y   47    3                        Zeta      
      20006    25370-03            A. McCabe     42.36    2    3    5    0    6      42    4                        Moss      

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16020    07246-05            J. Regan      43.95    4    3    6    0   20  Y   63    1Q                        Shayla    
      16005    02646-07            C. Killam     41.83    4    4    4    0   20  Y   56    2Q                        Jaxson    



-7-Saturday, May 10, 2025 Jackpot

      16017    24366-03            J. Shaw       45.85    2    4    4    0   20  Y   54    3Q                        Piper     
      16006    08100-03            S. Conrow     53.04    2    3    4    0   20  Y   51    4                        Mystic    
      16016    24364-04            J. Shaw       49.14    2    6    4    0           40                             Cody      
      16009    30087-02            T. Breau      NT       0    0    0    0                                     Hades     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16018 T  07282-03            S. Eastman    Absent                          Festus    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12021 T  04461-04            C. Richmond   55.34    2    2    3    0   20  Y   43    1Q                        Pogy      

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16001 T  08447-05            R. Dane       38.88    1    2    4    0    6      33    1                        Obi       
      16011 T  01184-14            J. Raymond    NT       0    0    0    0                                     Slash     
      16002 T  11460-03            D. Gladhill   Absent                          River B...

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12010 T  01184-12            L. Raymond    51.41    2    5    4    0   20  Y   57    1Q                        Widgit    
      12018 T  26469-01            D. Decker     NT       0    0    0    0                                     Abby      
      12003 T  24366-02            J. Shaw       NT       0    0    0    0                                     Apollo    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      8006 T   12314-03            H. Bystrek    60.95    1    3    1    0           15    1                        Jyn       

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16023 S  31936-01            L. Coombs     Absent                          Leo       

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12009 S  28847-02            A. Landsman   NT       0    0    0    0                                     Jessie    



-8-Saturday, May 10, 2025 Jackpot

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      4005 S   01184-13            L. Raymond    55.00    2    3    2    0   20  Y   41    1                        Nelson    



-9-Saturday, May 10, 2025 Standard

Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, May 10, 2025

Standard

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20004    25965-02            K. Hill       49.50     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Sully     
      20001    33627-01            D. Burke      55.92     0     0    1    0    0    5     2                        Zeta      
      20005    16865-03            K. Smith      29.30     0     1    1    0    1    25    3                        Saber     

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12007 V  16865-02            K. Smith      41.51     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Sydney    
      12011 V  14226-04            E. Moodie     36.55     0     1    0    0    0    5     2Q                        Rook      
      16004    31511-01            J. Leonardo   37.36     0     0    1    0    0    5     3                        Stella    
      16014    24444-03            E. Smith      53.51     0     0    1    0    0    5     4                        Jack      
      16012    04461-05            C. Richmond   57.78     0     1    0    1    0    10                             Halley    
      16020    07246-05            J. Regan      48.70     0     0    1    2    0    15                             Shayla    
      16024    08447-06            R. Dane       70.74     6     0    2    2    0    26                             Ashley    
      16017    24366-03            J. Shaw       61.20     0     0    1    2    1    30                             Piper     
      16005    02646-07            C. Killam     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Jaxson    
      16009    30087-02            T. Breau      NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Hades     
      16010    33448-01            A. Lek        NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Rockett   

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12008    33448-02            A. Lek        Absent                          Starlett  

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16015 V  24076-02            M. Richards   42.24     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Memphis   
      20006    25370-03            A. McCabe     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Moss      
      20009    26838-02            L. Pomfret    Absent                          Gemma     

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16006    08100-03            S. Conrow     57.69     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Mystic    
      16016    24364-04            J. Shaw       Absent                          Cody      

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8007     30631-01            N. Ware       Absent                          Jethro    



-10-Saturday, May 10, 2025 Standard

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16011 T  01184-14            J. Raymond    66.97     0     0    2    1    0    15    1                        Slash     
      16018 T  07282-03            S. Eastman    Absent                          Festus    

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 74 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12021 T  04461-04            C. Richmond   57.59     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Pogy      
      12019 T  10436-05            K. Carson     86.92     12    1    1    1    2    57    2                        Yampa     

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16001 T  08447-05            R. Dane       38.15     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Obi       
      16002 T  11460-03            D. Gladhill   Absent                          River B...

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 74 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12010 T  01184-12            L. Raymond    Absent                          Widgit    

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 74 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8006 T   12314-03            H. Bystrek    Absent                          Jyn       

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16023 S  31936-01            L. Coombs     Absent                          Leo       

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 74 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12020 S  34317-01            L. MacNeil    62.92     0     1    0    0    0    5     1Q                        Anna      

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 74 secs Level 5 Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4005 S   01184-13            L. Raymond    Absent                          Nelson    



-11-Saturday, May 10, 2025 Standard

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 74 secs Level C Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8005 S   10436-04            S. Carson     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Rajah     



-12-Saturday, May 10, 2025 Standard

Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, May 10, 2025

Standard

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 62 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20003    37126-01            E. Berkeley   50.29     0     0    1    0    1    20    1                        Liam      

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 62 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16003    11096-04            D. Moodie     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Zora "RA" 

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 67 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12099    14791-04            E. Dana       NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Blackjack 

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 67 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8004     30886-02            L. Wright     43.69     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Mira      

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 57 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20007    37472-01            A. Webb       38.25     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Aerosmith 
      20008    16463-04            V. Compagna   Absent                          Yoda      

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 57 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16013    14226-05            E. Moodie     21.58     0     0    1    0    0    5     1Q                        Ren       
      16025    11460-04            D. Gladhill   Absent                          Dash      

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 72 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8008 T   32134-01            L. Martone    Absent                          Monte     

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 72 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4003 T   24366-04            J. Shaw       Absent                          Remy      



-13-Saturday, May 10, 2025 Standard

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 72 secs Level 2 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12009 S  28847-02            A. Landsman   51.91     0     0    0    0    1    15    1                        Jessie    

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 67 secs Level 3 Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4004 S   12314-02            H. Bystrek    50.15     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Doc       



-14-Saturday, May 10, 2025 Standard

Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, May 10, 2025

Standard

Distance: 123 yds  SCT: 66 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16099    14791-03            E. Dana       NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Cooper    

Distance: 123 yds  SCT: 76 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8002 T   35724-01            R. Dubord     57.25     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Rusty     



-15-Saturday, May 10, 2025 Colors

Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, May 10, 2025

Colors

Distance: 88 yds  SCT: 54 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20003    37126-01            E. Berkeley   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Liam      

Distance: 88 yds  SCT: 49 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16009    30087-02            T. Breau      Absent                          Hades     

Distance: 88 yds  SCT: 54 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8004     30886-02            L. Wright     24.26     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Mira      

Distance: 88 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8002 T   35724-01            R. Dubord     64.00     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Rusty     

Distance: 88 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8008 T   32134-01            L. Martone    Absent                          Monte     



-16-Saturday, May 10, 2025 Colors

Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, May 10, 2025

Colors

Distance: 81 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20007    37472-01            A. Webb       22.09     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Aerosmith 
      20008    16463-04            V. Compagna   Absent                          Yoda      

Distance: 81 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20005    16865-03            K. Smith      20.23     0     1    1    0    0    10    1                        Saber     

Distance: 81 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12007 V  16865-02            K. Smith      22.47     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Sydney    
      16012    04461-05            C. Richmond   25.88     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Halley    
      16004    31511-01            J. Leonardo   27.65     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Stella    
      16024    08447-06            R. Dane       30.90     0     0    0    0    0    0     4Q                        Ashley    
      16020    07246-05            J. Regan      NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Shayla    
      16017    24366-03            J. Shaw       NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Piper     
      16025    11460-04            D. Gladhill   Absent                          Dash      

Distance: 81 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12008    33448-02            A. Lek        NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Starlett  

Distance: 81 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16015 V  24076-02            M. Richards   18.63     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Memphis   
      20004    25965-02            K. Hill       25.61     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Sully     
      20006    25370-03            A. McCabe     26.75     0     2    0    0    0    10    3                        Moss      
      20001    33627-01            D. Burke      35.47     0     0    2    0    1    25    4                        Zeta      

Distance: 81 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16016    24364-04            J. Shaw       27.01     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Cody      
      16006    08100-03            S. Conrow     32.44     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Mystic    
      16005    02646-07            C. Killam     Absent                          Jaxson    



-17-Saturday, May 10, 2025 Colors

Distance: 81 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8007     30631-01            N. Ware       Absent                          Jethro    

Distance: 81 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4003 T   24366-04            J. Shaw       Absent                          Remy      

Distance: 81 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16011 T  01184-14            J. Raymond    35.61     0     1    0    0    0    5     1                        Slash     
      16018 T  07282-03            S. Eastman    Absent                          Festus    

Distance: 81 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12021 T  04461-04            C. Richmond   41.60     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Pogy      
      12019 T  10436-05            K. Carson     43.95     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Yampa     

Distance: 81 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16001 T  08447-05            R. Dane       NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Obi       
      16002 T  11460-03            D. Gladhill   Absent                          River B...

Distance: 81 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12010 T  01184-12            L. Raymond    31.30     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Widgit    
      12003 T  24366-02            J. Shaw       34.16     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Apollo    
      12013 T  02646-05            C. Killam     Absent                          Deena     
      12018 T  26469-01            D. Decker     Absent                          Abby      

Distance: 81 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8006 T   12314-03            H. Bystrek    Absent                          Jyn       

Distance: 81 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level 3 Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4004 S   12314-02            H. Bystrek    43.10     0     0    1    0    0    5     1                        Doc       



-18-Saturday, May 10, 2025 Colors

Distance: 81 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12020 S  34317-01            L. MacNeil    32.42     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Anna      
      12009 S  28847-02            A. Landsman   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Jessie    

Distance: 81 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level 5 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4002 S   24685-03            J. Stahle     Absent                          Pop       

Distance: 81 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level 5 Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4005 S   01184-13            L. Raymond    Absent                          Nelson    

Distance: 81 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level C Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8005 S   10436-04            S. Carson     59.32     12    0    0    0    0    12    1                        Rajah     



-19-Saturday, May 10, 2025 Snooker

Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, May 10, 2025

Snooker

SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12099    14791-04            E. Dana       Absent                          Blackjack 

SCT: 50 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20008    16463-04            V. Compagna   Absent                          Yoda      

SCT: 50 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16009    30087-02            T. Breau      Absent                          Hades     

SCT: 55 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      8004     30886-02            L. Wright     41.47   1+7    1+7    1+7     14     38   1Q                        Mira      



-20-Saturday, May 10, 2025 Snooker

Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, May 10, 2025

Snooker

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12007 V  16865-02            K. Smith      49.54   1+7    1+7    1+7     27     51   1Q                        Sydney    
      16004    31511-01            J. Leonardo   31.59   1+7    1+7    1+4     27     48   2Q                        Stella    
      16020    07246-05            J. Regan      NT                             0                               Shayla    
      16010    33448-01            A. Lek        Absent                          Rockett   
      16012    04461-05            C. Richmond   Absent                          Halley    
      16024    08447-06            R. Dane       Absent                          Ashley    

SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12008    33448-02            A. Lek        Absent                          Starlett  

SCT: 50 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16015 V  24076-02            M. Richards   31.15   1+7    1+7    1+5     27     49   1Q                        Memphis   
      20005    16865-03            K. Smith      37.39   1+7    1+7    1+3      5     25   2                        Saber     
      20004    25965-02            K. Hill       NT                             0                               Sully     
      20001    33627-01            D. Burke      Absent                          Zeta      

SCT: 50 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16006    08100-03            S. Conrow     52.32   1+7    1+7    1+7     27     51   1Q                        Mystic    
      16017    24366-03            J. Shaw       Absent                          Piper     
      16016    24364-04            J. Shaw       Absent                          Cody      

SCT: 55 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      8007     30631-01            N. Ware       Absent                          Jethro    

SCT: 55 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      4003 T   24366-04            J. Shaw       Absent                          Remy      



-21-Saturday, May 10, 2025 Snooker

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16011 T  01184-14            J. Raymond    22.02   1+7    1+5             0     14   1                        Slash     
      16018 T  07282-03            S. Eastman    Absent                          Festus    

SCT: 50 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16001 T  08447-05            R. Dane       Absent                          Obi       

SCT: 55 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12003 T  24366-02            J. Shaw       Absent                          Apollo    

SCT: 55 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      8006 T   12314-03            H. Bystrek    Absent                          Jyn       

SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12020 S  34317-01            L. MacNeil    NT                             0                               Anna      
      12009 S  28847-02            A. Landsman   Absent                          Jessie    

SCT: 55 secs Level C Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Julie Pattison
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      4002 S   24685-03            J. Stahle     Absent                          Pop       


